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Havre de Grace Maritime Museum ...

The Hearing and Speech Agency of Metropelitan Baltimore
Henry E. Lackey High School Swimming Pool Complex
‘Hillandale Center

Historic London Town Visitors Center and Museum
Historical Society of Carroll County

Hollingsworth House '
Horsehead Education Center Loan of 1999, matching fund

deadline extended

Hosanna School

Hospice Caring

House Hospice

Hyattsville Municipal Annex

Ivy Family Support Center ...

_Janes Island State Park

Jessup Correctional Complex, sewer system improvements
Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center, emergency room
Joseph Meyerhoff Symphony Hall

Juvenile justice facilities ..

Kairos Senior Citizens’ Homes

Kennedy Krieger Institute
“Kettering Large Boys & Girls Club storage fac111ty

Lake Arbor Recreation Facility

Lamar Sanitarium Historic Museum Loan of 1999, matching fund -

provisions altered
'Laurel Regional Hospital Loan of 1999, matchmg fund deadline
extended

Leg:lsc,llaglve oversight of all forms of State obligations,- provisions

adde

The Link—Ages Place

Lions Camp Merrick

Long Branch Community Facilities Loan of 1999, project name,
grantee, and purpose altered 'and matching fund deadline
extended

Loyola College Maryland Hall

,Lucas Art Collection, purchase by Baltimore Museum of Art

‘Mar—Va Theater -

Marvellous Works Outreach Center

Maryland Correctional Institution for Women

Maryland Hall for the Creatlve Arts Loan of 1999, matching fund
deadline extended

Maryland Historical Trust, historical preservation and museum
assistance

Maryland School for the Blind, emergency panic alarm system ..

Maryland Science Center

Mental Health Association of Montgomery County, mental health
facility renovation

Mercy Medical Center, Center for Women'’s Health and Medicine .

. 203

390
335
133

- 432

697
699

80
466
130
274
248
163
111
111
182~
240
111
706
111
326
321

93
94




